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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Fg Garcia                            1/11       36:26    5:52       36:25
2     Gavin Sanders                         1/1    37:49.02    6:05       37:48
3     Mariah Jordan                         1/5    40:55.04    6:36    40:55.04
4     Maggie Tyner                         1/10    42:28.09    6:48    42:09.02
5     Adam Dyer                            2/11       46:25    7:28    46:23.05
6     Donald Chaffee                       3/11    46:31.02    7:29    46:29.09
7     Eugene Yoder                          1/9    46:44.08    7:32    46:44.08
8     Eddie Villegas                       4/11    46:48.02    7:32    46:45.07
9     Scott Shondell                       5/11    47:19.04    7:37    47:17.06
10    Jordan Kryder                         1/4    47:48.03    7:42    47:46.09
11    Eddie Blue                           6/11    48:08.01    7:42    47:49.09
12    Melissa Dessaigne                     1/7    48:00.07    7:44    47:59.01
13    Penelope Swift                        1/2    48:30.07    7:49    48:29.04
14    Ana Stanek                           2/10    49:09.02    7:55    49:08.05
15    Raymond F Gildner                     1/6    49:14.04    7:56    49:11.08
16    Kammi Barrett                        1/10    49:22.04    7:56    49:17.01
17    Ellie Snep                            2/5    50:01.08    8:03    49:59.09
18    Chris Dunmire                         1/7    52:17.07    8:24    52:10.04
19    Neal Niezer                           1/1       53:00    8:32       53:00
20    Matthew Busch                        7/11    53:25.01    8:34    53:13.01
21    Cari Hardin                          2/10    53:45.07    8:39    53:41.05
22    Benjamin Castro Lopez                8/11    54:53.05    8:49    54:45.04
23    Megan Sauer                          3/10    55:35.01    8:55    55:23.09
24    Matthew Herald                        2/7    55:43.06    8:57    55:34.03
25    Sam Moffett                           2/6    56:10.05    9:03    56:08.04
26    Joseph Marana                        9/11    56:28.04    9:04    56:17.06
27    Karen Stahl                          3/10    56:38.05    9:06    56:31.08
28    Maddie Baczynski                      3/5    57:42.09    9:12       57:10
29    Trevor Yates                          2/4       57:44    9:13    57:10.02
30    Paul Ford                             3/7       57:24    9:14    57:20.01
31    Bethany Plattner                      2/7    57:36.03    9:15    57:22.07
32    Kimberly Swain                       4/10    57:34.08    9:16    57:29.08
33    Aaron Vnuk                            4/7    57:50.02    9:16    57:34.03
34    Clint Plattner                        5/7       58:15    9:21    58:01.09
35    Laurie Whisler                       5/10    58:18.02    9:23    58:14.04
36    Aubrey Zimmerman                      4/5    59:11.03    9:31    59:05.09
37    Todd Leamon                           2/9    59:36.09    9:33    59:20.05
38    Johnny Saylor                         3/9       59:38    9:35    59:28.05
39    Frank Murphy                          4/9  1:00:29.04    9:43  1:00:20.04
40    Aaron Smith                         10/11  1:00:39.05    9:44  1:00:25.01
41    James Jackman                         1/1  1:00:38.01    9:45  1:00:34.07
42    Julie Smutzer                        6/10  1:01:02.05    9:48  1:00:47.06
43    Phillip Gray                          5/9  1:01:37.06    9:55     1:01:32
44    Matthew Anderson                      6/7  1:01:40.05    9:56  1:01:39.01
45    Christian Doak                        6/9  1:01:46.01    9:56  1:01:42.02
46    Casey Griffith                        3/4  1:02:11.03    9:59  1:02:01.06
47    Whitney Johnson                      4/10  1:02:53.05   10:01  1:02:11.02
48    Troy Werling                          7/9  1:02:57.01   10:05  1:02:35.02
49    Jodi Kahlenbeck                       3/7  1:02:42.08   10:05  1:02:35.07
50    Thor Whitlock                         7/7  1:03:17.01   10:10  1:03:04.05
51    Doug Snep                             8/9  1:03:31.06   10:13  1:03:27.07
52    Bryan Kapocius                      11/11  1:03:45.05   10:15  1:03:41.02
53    Kevin Brennan                         3/6  1:03:57.03   10:16  1:03:41.08
54    Reagan Albers                         2/2  1:05:16.09   10:31  1:05:15.05
55    Kalissa Herron                       5/10  1:05:50.03   10:34  1:05:36.03
56    Kami Mahony                           4/7  1:05:42.06   10:35  1:05:41.01
57    Sherry Brown                          5/7  1:07:02.08   10:44  1:06:37.08
58    Brian Keane                           4/6  1:07:32.05   10:51  1:07:20.04
59    Jaimie Karst                         6/10     1:08:33   11:01  1:08:21.08
60    Sonya Deville                        7/10  1:08:47.06   11:03     1:08:37
61    Rachel Ford                           6/7  1:09:27.06   11:10  1:09:22.06
62    Shellie Love                         7/10  1:17:57.05   11:26  1:10:59.03
63    Andrew Kapocius                       5/6     1:11:54   11:34  1:11:50.06
64    Rex Peters                            6/6  1:12:17.08   11:37  1:12:06.04
65    Barb Wearley                          1/2  1:12:30.07   11:39  1:12:23.03
66    Colin Bouillon                        4/4  1:13:38.03   11:51  1:13:36.06
67    Parker Kolvoord                       1/1  1:14:02.02   11:55  1:14:00.09
68    Buffy Brennan                        8/10  1:15:36.02   12:08  1:15:18.05
69    Angela Holt                           7/7  1:18:43.01   12:35  1:18:09.02
70    Kerry Sensenig                       8/10  1:19:42.09   12:47  1:19:24.04
71    Christy Gripp                         1/1  1:20:24.02   12:54  1:20:04.09
72    Kathy Gray                            5/5     1:20:24   12:54  1:20:05.02
73    Cassandra Morris                     9/10  1:22:09.03   13:08     1:21:32
74    Bev Hoban                             2/2  1:23:56.05   13:29  1:23:46.07
75    Natasha Arntz                       10/10  1:26:20.03   13:53  1:26:10.06
76    Cathy Busse                          9/10  1:27:16.07   14:00  1:26:57.07
77    Michael Vore                          9/9  1:28:45.09   14:13  1:28:19.04
78    Tammi Vore                          10/10  1:28:45.01   14:14     1:28:25
79    Robert Lawson                         1/2  1:30:09.02   14:29  1:29:58.05
80    Don Lindley                           2/2  1:31:51.07   14:46  1:31:41.09
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